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Date Key Times Event Result Attendance
Gates: 3:00PM 12-36
Saturday 15 March Py — NQ Cowboys v Sharks SHARKS 18,714
Gates: 3:00PM - 30-20
Saturday 29 March Kick OFf: 4:30PM NQ Cowboys v Raiders COWBOYS 15,897
26-22
Saturday 26 Aoril chgtg& Q;SZBM Mackay Cutters v Tweed Seagulls MACKAY
aturaay prt  SUp: 5 NQ Cowboys v Titans 20,489
NRL Kick Off: 5:30PM 50-18
COWBOYS
Gates: 6:00PM 30-30
Saturday 10 May Kick OFf: 7-35PM NQ Cowboys v Panthers DRAW 19,324
Gates: 3:00PM 6-24
Saturday 17 May eklOm 2 20PM NQ Cowboys v Eagles MANLY 18,965
Gates: 2:45PM . 32-28
Saturday 31 May R R NQ Cowboys v Tigers COWBOYS 17,470
Gates: 6:00PM . 4-58
. Iph
Saturday 14 June Kick OFf- 7-35PM NQ Cowboys v Dolphins DOLPHING 18,343
20-6
. COWBOYS
Gates: 3:30PM NRLW - NQ Cowboys v Titans
Saturday 5 July NRLW Kick Off: &6:15PM 20,393
NRL Kick Off: 7:35PM NRL - NQ Cowboys v Storm 20-26
STORM
6-26
Gates: 4:30PM NRLW - NQ Cowboys v Knights KNIGHTS
Saturday 12 July NRLW Kick Off: 5:15PM 18,778
NRL Kick Off: 7:35PM NRL - NQ Cowboys v Bulldogs 8-12
BULLDOGS
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Queensland Country
Bank Stadium

EVENT SCHEDULI

Key Times

Result

Attendance

Friday 25 July

Gates: 4.15PM
Kick Off: 6:00PM

NQ Cowboys v Dragons

38-32
COWBOYS

Saturday 26 July

Gates: 4:30PM
Kick Off: 5:15PM

NRLW - NQ Cowboys v Raiders

26-00
COWBOYS

Sunday 17 August

Gates: 2:30PM
NRL Kick Off: 4:05PM
NRLW Kick Off: 6:15PM

NRL - NQ Cowboys v Knights

NRLW - NQ Cowboys v Bulldogs

38-4
COWBOYS

22-6
COWBOYS

Saturday 30 August

Gates: 4.30PM
NRLW Kick Off: 5:15PM
NRL Kick Off: 7:35PM

NRLW - NQ Cowboys v Roosters

NRL - NQ Cowboys v Broncos

00-30
ROOSTERS

30-38
COWBOQOYS

Saturday 6 September

Gates: 1:00PM
Kick Off: 2:30PM

Wallabies v Argentina

Saturday 25 October

Gates: 6:00PM
Pre-Show: 7:00PM
Show: 7:30PM

Nitro Circus - Off The Rails
World Tour

Thursday 6 November

Gates: 4:30PM
Drew Baldrige: 5:20PM
Busby Marou: 5:50PM

Shaboozey: 6:55PM

Jelly Roll: 8:15PM

Sunburnt Country: Jelly Roll
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